

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORD

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION

130608554

M2095J

RECORD NUMBER

CLOSED 9-30-2020

Stand	lard		Standard	
Altitu	ıde		Altitude	
FT	5	Altimeter	FT.	Altimeter
X10	00	Reads	X1000	Reads
-100	00	-1,015	10	10,000
0		0	12	12,000
0.5	5	505	14	14,000
1		1,005	16	16,005
(1.5	5	1,515	18	18,005
2		2,015	20	20,015
3		3,020	22	22,025
4		4,020	25	25,040
6		6,015	30	30,075
8		8,005	35	35,140

INSTRUCTIONS

This record should be completed and maintained in accordance Federal Aviation Regulations 43.9, 43.11 and 91.417 and/or oling government regulations.

Note: Record Service Bulletins and Airworthiness Directives in this record as well as the appropriate Engine/Propel-Maintenance Record.

Copyright © 1988

			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE 2005	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10THS		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
09/27	6	6	Aircraft Airworthy. Total Time in Service: 6,6 Total tach time: 6,6 Hobbs time: 9,7		
9/37	6	6	ELT Battery date expires Hel 2007 Key # 334 Airworthiness Directives comply through 2005-19		
09/31	6	6	The G1000 System Software installed in this aircraft is Cessna publication number Taloha Switter 03 AMSAFE Aviation Initiatable Restraint (AAIX*) System		
<u>09/27</u>	6	6	Seat # 1 Serial # AASI	÷	
			Seal # 6 - Serial # AASI MC Expiration Date MA		BARF100129CE

				MAINTENANO	E RECORD			
DATE	IN SE	L TIME RVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE W	ORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SI CERTIFICAT & NUMB	ETYPE
<u> 9/27</u>	L	6 10THS	21.183 and all mandator and tested on CS/C3 Pressure System was in have been inspected an allitude of Altimeter(s) / L 44	spected and found in compliance by changes. The Transponder Situation of the Situation of t	in the FAR 91.413. The The ADC and Altimorphish FAR 91.217 and 91. The ADC and Altimorphish FAR 91.2070 Sta	Static eter(s) 411 to	20) RF1001	8/mi
	Mod Seri Wor	al #: T206 k Order #	na T206H 608554 #: A9158	Aviation Serv		Hobbs: 17.6 Tach: Total Time: Date: 10/5/05	Installed	
	GDL- SB 05	69A rece 3-34-08 by	iver p/n 011-00987-0	GDL-69A XM Datalink S 10 s/n 47753964. Amender G1000 System software. Common database cards. Ground file this station. For: Air Car FAA Repair S AC0R030	C/W SB 05-34-07 I I ran acft and syste e, Inc.	by updating Garmin (G1000	
		0						*
DATE	TO IN HOU	Inspe low t The A the m FARs. perfo servi	: 52.4, Tach Time: 2 40-AJIA S/N: L-12044 ected nose wheel systorque. Balanced tire ircraft. Engine, or manufacturers Mainte The action(s) have	:: 2095J Type: T206 S/N: 43.3, Total Time: 43.3 4-61E Time: 43.3 tem. Removed fairing and e/wheel assy and repacke Propeller stated above nance Manual. Parts repa been inspected by an au . With respect to work p are on file at Burlingt	wheel. Found whend wheel bearings. has been repaired irred or replaced ithorized individu	in accordance with meet standards set al who determined t	current FAR's an forth by current he work was for return to	VATURE, YPE
e r en Terr		Reg #: Model: Serial:	N2095J : Cessna T206H #: T20608554 Order #: 19477		ARE INC.	Hobbs: 61. Tach: 50.6 Total Time Date: 01/2	:	
		Installed Updated	STC# SA10144SC I	FAA R	old rods in crew se	at backs. Ground ran	acft. Systems ops	

						MAIN	TENANCE	RECORD			
DATE	HO	7 2	Reg #: N209 Model: Cess Serial #: T20 Work Order	na T20 060855	4	A	R Cal		Hobbs: 62.1 Tach: 50.8 Total Time: Date: 1/30/06	5	inature Type R
nempo e e e			W SB 05-34		OU 1040 glass	74	on inspection For: Sepain ACORO	r Station	. For further detail	s see WO# 19502	
							-				
		(
	TO' IN :		Southern	let	Aircraft M Raleigh-Dur Phone (919) Fax (919)84		Departmen nal Airport	t		Cirrus Authorized Service Center	RE,
		٧	ork Order No.		Date	ACFT Regi		Manufacturer	Model	Serial No.	
	ı		14410		3-27-06	209	5J	Cessna	T206H	T20608554	
	_		Tach Time		Hobbs Tir	ne					
			ach Time Left/R		110.5						
			Removed a	nd rep	laced nose t	ire and tube	. Balenced	tire and serviced	with air. Reinstall	ed nose wheel	
	_	I cer	tify the entry id	entified a	above was repaire orthy and is appr	ed and inspected oved for return	d in accordance to service. Pe	e with current FAA Reg rtinent details of this rep J. Shawn C ernational Drive, Ralei	air are on file at this fac	rk performed only, wa sility.	s

MAINTENANCE RECORD

		WAINT ENANCE RECORD		
DATE	Reg #: N2095J Model: Cessna T206H Serial #: T20608554 Work Order #: 19601	AR CARE INC. Aviation Services	Hobbs: 111.0 Tach: 93.2 Total Time: Date: 3/31/06	SIGNATUR ATE TYPE ABER
	p/n 13889 and felt ring p bearings. Serviced tires to Rmvd main wheel fairing	eplaced with FCIII 6.00 x 6 6ply s/n 50120266. R in 153-01500. Replaced RH tire with FCIII 6.00 x o 42 PSI. No defects noted. Rmvd aft seat and upon and replaced with new p/n 0541223-24. Ground details see WO# 19601 on file this station. For Air Care, Inc. FAA Repair Station AC0R030C	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 1 20 25 3 and repacked dated weight and balance and POH.	ng ————
» 	Reg #: N2095J Model: Cessna T206 Serial #: T20608554 Work Order #: A9317	Aviation Services	Hobbs: Tach: 130.1 Total Time: Date: 5/8/06	
	C/W SB 06-34-02 by up Garmin SB No 0533 by WO# A9317 on file this	ograding G1000 system software. C/W SB 06-11-0 updating magnetic field model. Systems op's chestation. For: Air Care, Inc. FAA Repair Station	01 by inserting revisions in POH. C/vcked normal. For further details see	w
	0	AC0R030C		
DATE HO	Reg #: N2095J Model: Cessna T206H Serial #: T20608554 Work Order #: 19688	Aviation Services		SIGNATURE, TE TYPE BER
	Replaced glare shield. Instal station.	led new glare shield p/n 1219111-10. For further for further for: Autore, Inc. FAA Repair Station AC0R030C	details see WO# 19688 on file this	
	Reg #: N2095J Model: Cessna T206H Serial #: T20608554 Work Order #: 19737	AVIATION Services	Hobbs: 182.2 Tach: 153.7 Total Time: Date: 6/21/06	-
	normal. C/W SB 06-71-02 t	3852-3 s/n 771 and installed new p/n 3852-3 s/n 1 by visual inspection and torque check. All ops che WO# 19737 on file this station. For. Air Care, Inc. FAA Repair Station AC0R030C		

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SEF HOURS		LANDMARK	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			DATE: 11/01/06 MODEL: T206 S/N:T20608554 TACH: 210.1 N#:N2095J W/O# H003091 ACTT:210.1	a nomber
			PERFORMED ANNUAL INSPECTION REF. CESSNA T206 MAINT. MANUAL INSPECTION GUIDE. LUBED AIRCRAFT. C/W AD 84-26-02 INDUCTION FILTER, DUE @ HM:310.1, C/W AD 2002-26-01 FUEL INJ. LINE INSP, DUE @ HM:310.1, REPLACED TIT PROBE WITH NEW, CW FAR 91.207(d) ELT INSPECTION, SN:333900 BATTERY EXPIRES 2/07, REPLACED NOSE WHEEL HALF WITH NEW, TORQUED AND SERVICED I-A-W CESSNA MAINT. MANUAL, SHIMMED SPINNER AS REQUIRED. POST INSPECTION RUN UP GOOD. NO LEAKS OR DEFECTS NOTED AT THIS TIME. PERTINEN DETAILS ARE ON DE AT THIS ACKNOW. APPROVED BY: LANDMARK AVIATION, WINSTON SALEM, N.C. REPAIR STATION # PAIR 208A. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. FERTINENT DETAILS ARE OFFILE AT THIS AGENCY. APPROVED BY: LANDMARK AVIATION, WINSTON-MALEM, NC. REPAIR STATION # PAIR208A	
		0		
		0		
D. 1			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			N2095J AIRFRAME 12/21/2006 HOBBS:231.2 TTAF:231.2 REMOVED EXISTING WING TIPS AND INSTALLED FUEL- CONTAINING WING TIPS ,ASSOCIATED PLUMBING, FUEL PUMPS, FUEL GAUGE, SWITCHES, STROBES, NAV LIGHTS AND WIRING IAW SUPPLEMENTAL TYPE CERTIFICATE #SA4366WE. OPS CHECKED SYSTEM AND INSPECTED FOR LEAKS. SYSTEM OPERATIONAL CHECK SATISFACTORY. AIRCRAFT WAS TEST FLOWN AND ALL CHECKS AND PERFORMANCE WERE SATISFACTORY. ALL WIRE CONNECTIONS ,NAV, AND STROBES WERE SEALED WITH 8802 PRO SEAL SEALANT. FITTING INSTALLED IN MAIN FUEL TANKS WERE SEALED	
		-	WITH 8802 PRO SEAL. AIRCRAFT FLIGHT MANUAL WAS UPDATED AND AIRCRAFT WEIGHT AND BALANCED REVISED TO REFLECT NEW CG. ALL PLACARDS REGARDING THIS INSTALLATION WERE INSTALLED IN PLAIN VIEW OF THE PILOT. ALL WORK WAS PERFORMED IAW CESSNA SERVICE MANUAL STC 8A4366WE AND AC43-13.1b.	
			JARKELL ALLEN 451597610 A&P, IA PREMIER AIRCRAFT SERVICES HOUSTON SOUTHWEST AIRPORT	

	DATE 09/21/07	
07-12343	LVERHAWK AVIATION INC. HOUR 271.0 coin Municipal Airport [LNK] ACTT: 271.0 CYCLES N/A	
SO# 07-12343 REG. 2095J MODEL	T206J ACTT: 271.0 CYCLES N/A	

- T20608554 Cessna C/W S.B. 07-57-01 wing strut by installing screw barrels P/N Z4302X in lower left and right wing strut cuffs. MAKE

 - C/W S.B. 07-25-04 by installing MK206-25-10 seat base Mod.

 - CMV S.B. 06-32-01 by inspection of master cylinder plugs and covers. CW S.B. 06-24-05 by inspection of CB Panel, relocated unused wires. 3.
 - C/W S.B. 04-25-01 R4 completed conformity inspection, properly installed co-pilot seat height adjustment nut. 5.
 - Replaced right inboard flap cove skin P/N 1226005-14, re-sealed tank and had cove skin painted to match adjacent area. 6.

The work identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations and is approved for return to service as airworthy.

Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency under work order No. 07-12343 Date 099/21/07. Silverhawk Aviation Inc. CRS# YOSR759U Lincoln, NE 68524

MAINTENANCE RECORD TOTAL TIME DATE IN SERVICE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED CERTIFICATE TYPE HOURS 10THS & NUMBER Replaced ELT Buttery Bull 2/07 - 2/09 2/01/07 236 Date: 2/16/2007; Aircraft: 2095J; S/N: T20608554 Shimed L/H main strut P/N 0541105 to level the aircraft Above listed maintenance and/or inspections completed by Monarch Air repair station MNRG501R under below referenced work order(s). Date: 02/16/07 Work Order: SO-07127 Total Time: 220.7 I certify that the above repairs are airworthy and that the aircraft is approved for return to service. Signed CRS MNGR501G Monarch Air (972) 931-0345 MAINTENANCE RECORD ATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED CERTIFICATE TYPE HOURS I 10THS & NUMBER SO# 07-12341 SILVERHAWK AVIATION INC. DATE 09/21/07 **REG** 2095J Lincoln Municipal Airport [LNK] **ACTT** 271.0 MAKE Cessna MODEL T206H HOUR 271.0 SERIAL NO. T20608554 C/W Annual Inspection IAW Cessna MM Ch. 5-10-01 Rev. 12 (items A, B, C). Tested IAW 14 CFR 91.207 PARA D SEC 1-4. 3. C/W 100 HR replacement of Vacuum Regulator filter P/N B3-5-1. C/W 12 re-weigh of cabin fire extinguisher 5. Serviced O2 system to 1800 PSI. Installed new ground strap P/N 0412007-15 on MCU. SB -00-74-01 Applied RTV to cabin heat cable to prevent chafing on firewall. 7. Installed new aux fuel pump placard p/n 1205130-2. Installed missing flood light placard. C/W 12 month 100 HR replacement of the vacuum regulator filter. 11. C/W 12 month battery capacity check, passed at 93%. 12. Installed new bulbs in courtesy light circuit P/N GE 308. 13. A.D. 2007-08-03 PCW by previous 100 HR inspection completed on 11-01-06. C/W A.D 2007-05-10 by completing conformity inspection IAW S.B. 04-25-01 R4, properly installed one height adjustment nut.

I certify this (aircraft) (engine) (propeller) has been inspected in accordance with a/an Annual inspection as per 14 CFR 91.409 A and was determined to Dated 09/21/07 W.O. 07-12341 Signed Silverhawk Aviation Inc. CRS # YQSR759U

Lincoln, NE 68524

DATE

SO#	07-12405		SILVERHAWK AVIAT	DATE	10/2/07	
REG.	N20955		Lincoln Municipal Airp	HOUR	271.1	
MAKE	Сеѕѕпа	MODEL	T206H	ACTT:	TACH	271.1
		SERIAL NO.	T20608554		CYCLES	N/A

De-fueled aircraft, opened upper inboard forward fuel bay across panel. Cleaned and removed sealant in leak area of right hand fuel tank. Re-sealed affected area with PR1422A ½ sealant. Re-installed right upper inboard fuel bay access panel. Fueled left and right wing tanks to full, leak check sealant ok, tank clean ok, ok to close fuel.

Removed scratched left wing tip nav light lens and installed new left wing tip nav light lens with original hardware. P/N off: FA339-LL. P/N on: FA339-LL

The work identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations and is approved for return to service as airworthy. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency under work order No. <u>07-12405</u> Date <u>10/02/07</u>

Signed For, Silverhawl Aviation Inc. CRS# YQSR759U Lincoln, NE 68524

SO#	08-13486		SILVERHAWK AVIATION INC.					
REG.	N2095J		Lincoln Munic		10/07/08			
MAKE	Cessna	MODEL				ACTT	308.0	
WINTE TO	Ocaana	WODEL	T206H	SERIAL NO.	T206H08554	TACH	308.0	

S.B 07-25-05 not applicable by P/N's installed.

The work identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations and is approved for return to service as airworthy. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency under work order No. <u>08-13486</u> Date <u>10/07/08</u>

Signed For.
Silverhaw Avigina Inc. CRS# YQSR759U
Lincoln, NE 58524



ř							
SO#	08-13477		SILVERHAWI	DATE	10/07/08		
REG.	N2095J		Lincoln Municipal Airport [LNK]				
MAKE	Cessna	MODEL	T206H	SERIAL NO.	T20608554	TACH	308.0

1. Complied Annual Inspection in accordance with Cessna 206 CH. 5-10-01 Maintenance Manual.

Complied with ELT test in accordance with 14CFR91.207 paragraph "d" section 1-4. Battery due May 2009.

Removed battery and fully charged. Performed capacity test and achieved 80%. Recharged battery and reinstalled.

Removed fire extinguisher for annual weigh. Reinstalled cabin fire extinguisher after annual weigh.

Researched and found the following A.D.'s not applicable: A.D. 2008-10-12 by no valve replaced. A.D. 2008-05-09 previously complied with by Cessna S.B. 07-25-04. A.D. 2008-08-14 not applicable by manufacture date and no replacement of servo during affected dates.

Troubleshot inoperative pilot's control yoke map light to burned out bulb. Removed burned out bulb and replaced with new 28RB. Operation check good.

7. Replaced rivet on right elevator static wick base.

8. Replaced B3-5-1 filter with new.

Secured wires in right wing to eliminate chafing.

Removed both main landing gear strut brake line clips and reapplied using Hysol adhesive.

11. Removed oxygen bottle and sent it out for hydrostatic testing. Secured lines and updated weight and balance.

2. Removed oxygen regulator and sent it out for overhaul. Secured lines and updated weight and balance.

3. S.B. 07-11-02 previously complied with by pilot operating handbook revision.

I certify this (aircraft) (engine) (propeller) has been inspected in accordance with a/an Annual inspection as per 14 CFR 91.409 A and was determined to be in an airworthy condition.

Dated 10/07/08 W.O 08-13477 Signed Silverhawk Aviation Inc. CRS # YQSR759U Lincoln, NE 68524

URE E

URE,

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED **CERTIFICATE TYPE** HOURS 10THS O MILIMADED SO# 08-13611 SILVERHAWK AVIATION INC. DATE 11/07/08 N2095J Lincoln Municipal Airport [LNK] REG. **TACH** 324.3 MAKE MODEL T206H SERIAL NO. T20608554 Cessna 5 VY Reinstalled oxygen bottle P/N 804882-34 S/N 3480 and serviced as required after 3 /ear hydrostat and regulator O/H. The work identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations and is approved for return to service as airworthy. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this agency under work order No. 08-13611 Date 11/07/08 Silverhawk Aviation Inc. CRS# YQSR759U Lincoln, NE 68524 SO# 09-14556 SILVERHAWK AVIATION INC. DATE DATE 11/11/09 REG. N2095J Lincoln Municipal Airport [LNK] ITURE, ACTT 387.8 MAKE MODEL Cessna SERIAL NO. T206H PE T20608554 TACH 387.8 Completed Annual Inspection in accordance with Cessna 206 Maintenance Manual Chapter 5-10-01. 1 Removed fire extinguisher for annual weigh. Reinstalled fire extinguisher after reweigh (P/N C352, S/N X-47845). 2. Replaced ELT battery with new P/N BP-2020. Complied with ELT test in accordance with 14 CFR 91.207 Para. D Sec. 1-4 and found in good working order. Replaced vacuum regulator with new P/N B3-5-1. Complied with A.D. 2008-26-10 by inspecting alternate air control valve for correct data tag placement. Found air hole 5. unobstructed by data tag. 6. Complied with SB-09-25-01R1 by inspecting crew seat height adjustment assemblies for damage and correct adjustment. No defects noted at this time. Complied with S.B 09-71-01 by inspecting alternate air door hinge for looseness. Door was found to close completely. 7. No further action needed. Complied with "D" 400 hour/12 month inspection in accordance with Cessna Model 206 Maintenance Manual Chapters 8. 5-10. Complied with "F" 600 hour/12 month fuel inspection in accordance with Cessna Model 206 Maintenance Manual (Rev. 15). Found left-hand fuel sender to be calibrated correctly but found right-hand fuel sender to be not working properly. See squawk 32 for corrective action. Complied with "O" 1000 hour/12 month inspection of autopilot servo capstan assemblies in accordance with Cessna Model 206 Maintenance Manual Chapters 5-10. 11. Complied with "T" 12 month inspection in accordance with Cessna Model 206 Maintenance Manual Chapters 5-10. 12. Complied with "U" 100 hour/12 month inspection by inspecting avionics cooling fans for operation. No discrepancies noted. Adjusted idle rpm rise and mixture settings accordingly. Complied with "J" 24 month inspection in accordance with Cessna Model 206 Maintenance Manual Chapters 5-10. 14. Completed "M" 24 month compass swing and installed new card. Complied with "X" 1000 hour/3 year trim tab actuator inspection in accordance with Cessna Model 206 Maintenance Manual Chapters 5 and 27. Removed and replaced stripped left-hand lower wing strut nutplate with new nutplate, P/N Z4302X. 17. Re-glued brake line on left-hand main landing gear.

18. Secured wires to existing bundle under floor beneath aft right-hand seat that were chafing lightening hole.

Page 1 of 2

MAINTENANCE RECORD

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10TH	IS	DE	SCRIPTION OF	THE WORK PERF		10	AUTHORIZED SI CERTIFICATI & NUMB	E TYPE
	11.001.0							& INUIVIB	EH
		1							
	SO# REG.	09-14556			AWK AVIATION		DATE	11/11/09	
	MAKE	N2095J Cessna	MODEL	T206H	unicipal Airport [8554 TACH	387.8 387.8	
							TAO!	307.0	
	19. Removed bent tow bolt and installed new P/N AN5-51A bolt. 20. Stop drilled crack on fire extinguisher mount on co-pilot seat as necessary. 21. Removed left engine side baffle and properly reinstalled as necessary. 22. Activated new Gill battery, P/N G242, S/N G02473577, and installed new battery in the aircraft 23. Rotated right main landing gear tire and serviced tire to 42 psi. 24. Replaced worn nose tire with new Condor 500-5 6-ply tire and serviced to 49 psi. 25. Re-glued loose carpets in interior as necessary with P/N 1300L. 26. Removed inoperative right-hand fuel sender (P/N S3852-4, S/N 671) and gasket, and installed new fuel sender (P/N S3852-4, S/N 2625) and gasket (P/N S2670-1). Calibrated fuel sender in accordance with Cessna Model 206 Maintenance Manual (Rev. 15). I certify this (aircraft) (engine) (propeller) has been inspected in accordance with a/an Annual inspection as per 14 CFR 91,409 A and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Dated 10/07/08 W.O. 08-13477 Signed Silverhawk Aviation Inc. CRS # YQSR759U Lincoln, NE 68524 Page 2 of 2								
	0								
				MAINITE	NANCE RECOR	D			
DATE				IMMINIE	NANCE RECOR	U			
	SO#	09-14689		SILVERHA	WK AVIATION II	IC.	DATE	12/21/09	URE, E
	REG. MAKE	N209SJ Cessna	MODEL	Lincoln Mui T206H	nicipal Airport [L SERIAL NO		TACH	369.0	
	1. Ti ir 2. In	laintenance F he following n nspection. nspected fire v	Record nandatory bulletin vall for damage. N	s are due complone noted at the	pliance: 09-34-11 stands. his time. Irrent (CFR) Code of Feder under shop order No09- Signed:	al Aviation Regulation	09-24-03 alternato	·	9
	Installed Lumana D. 1 Date 4/1	ir voltage	and charge cl	heck OK 332604136	0 purchased at				

		MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL IN SE HOURS			ED SIGNATURE, FICATE TYPE NUMBER
		Date: 05/20/10 WO # LUM6043 Tach/Hobbs: 462.1		e e
			0	
		MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE	TOTA IN SE HOURS	Schaumburg Regional Airport Schaumburg Illinois N2095J T206H T20608554 Date12-02-2010 Hobbs = 697.0hrs Completed annual inspection per Cessna checklist Checked ELT per FAR 91.207D. (Battery due 11-2011) Greased wheel bearings, lubricated, and serviced aircraft. Replaced all brake linings and serviced nose strut with nitrogen. Cleaned fuel screens. Serviced oxygen. Checked and charged aircraft battery.	:IC	O SIGNATURE, CATE TYPE IMBER
		Complied with AD2008-14-07 by inspection of fuel lines per SB342E. See AD list for additional AD times and requirements. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition at this time. Gene Scheuwimer A&P1680919IA	_	

DATE TOTAL IN SER HOURS		UTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
HOURS	Type CESSNA T206H N # 2095J S/N T20608554 REC. HR. METER 617 NOSE STRUT LEAKING— REMOVED NOSE WHEEL FAIRING, NOSE WHEEL, AND STRUT. REBUILT LOWER STRUT BY REPLACING SEAL P/N S2418-1, O-RINGS P/N MS28775-329 AND MS28775-228, AND TWO EACH BACK UP RINGS P/N S1628-329. REINSTALLED STRUT, NOSE WHEEL, AND NOSE WHEEL FAIRING WITH NEW AN5-51A BOLT. SERVICED STRUT WITH MIL-H-5606 HYDRAUILIC FLUID AND NITROGEN. C/W SB10-25-01 INFLATABLE RESTRAINT CONNECTOR: C/W SB10-25-01 BY INSTALLING FOUR EACH AMSAFE SEAT BELT COVERS P/N 509016-11, NO FURTHER ACTION REQUIRED. THE AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, APPLIANCE, OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED WAS REPAIRED & INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION UNDER W.O. # 18720 DATE: MARCH 10, 2011 SIGNED: D. FOR J.A. AIR CENTER, AURORA AIRPORT, SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 F.A.A. APPROVED REPAIR STATION #NF2R029L	& NUMBER

She was

DATE TOTA IN SE HOURS	RVI Type CESSNA T206H T206H TT 658	HORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

MAINTENANCE RECORD

			WAII	VIENANCE RECORL)		
DATE	TOTAL IN SEF HOURS	S N2095J Date12-14-2 Checked ELT Greased whe Replaced Lt. Cleaned fuel Checked and Serviced oxy Complied wi See AD list for a certify that Inspection and	chaumburg Region O11 T per FAR 91.2076 el bearings, lubrica and Rt. main tires screens. charged aircraft b gen. th AD2008-14-07 for additional AD t this aircraft has be	Northwest Flyers nal Airport Sch Cessna T206H Tach = 738.8hrs d.(Replaced battery ated, and service air and tubes. attery. by inspection of fu imes and requirement en inspected in accined to be in airwo	naumburg Illinois SN#T2060 ACTT = 738. due 09-2013) rcraft. el lines per SB342E.	8hrs	SIGNATURE, TE TYPE BER
						0	
DATE	TOT IN S HOUR	Re-installed bottle after Serviced and checked	ttle to repair leak in regeter repair and hydrostal for leaks. A Certified Repair St	ation # CGFR8)1C	Sugar Grove, IL.	IFICA	SIGNATURE, ATE TYPE #BER
		Lumanair, Inc. Replaced air-condition Serviced with R-134. for Cessna 206. Performed	Aurora Moning compressor asset A as per Keith Productormed ops check. Ops A Certified Repair Section 2015	unicipal Airport embly with new 26-045 ets Inc Maintenance Macheck satisfactory. eation # CGFR811C	Sugar Grove, IL. 51-1 serial number K59502 anual document No. CR-26	5-10	

			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		RIZED SIGNATURE T'FICATE TYPE NUMBER
			C/W SEB27-1 by replacing the control yoke glide screws in both control columns, p/n MS35265-48. anair, Inc. FAA Certified Repair Station # CGFR811C Date 9/17/12 W/O # LUM7039 Hobbs 963.3 hours	<u>*</u>	
		9		0	
			MAINTENANCE RECORD		
DATE		Com Chec Great Clear Chec Comp See A	Schaumburg Regional Airport Schaumburg Illinois OSJ Cessna T206H SN#T20608554 O2-01-2013 Tach = 880.7hrs ACTT = 880.7hrs pleted annual inspection per Cessna checklist. ked ELT per FAR 91.207d.(battery due 09-2013) sed wheel bearings, lubricated and serviced aiecraft. hed fuel screens. ked and charged aircraft battery. blied with AD2011-26-04 by inspection of fuel lines per SB342. D list for additional AD times and requirements. fy that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual ection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition at this time. Gene Scheuwimer 'A&P1680919IA'		ED SIGNATURE, ICATE TYPE IUMBER

Performed annual inspection in accordance with Appendix D of 14CFR Part 43, using ABS Checklist Removed all inspection plates and lubricated aircraft. Serviced wheel bearings. Rotated MLG tires left to right to balance wear. Replaced air filter element. Replaced broken nosewheel coverplate, p/n 0743625-17. AD's list updated and placed in aircraft records ELT inspected in accordance with 14CFR91.207(d), battery replaced next due April 2016. I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Alan Shackleton 2710518 A&P / IA	February 26, 2015 Tach 1100.0 N20 IE W Performed annual inspection in accordant 14CFR Part 43, using ABS checklist. Reand lubricated aircraft. Serviced wheel be tires and tubes. Replaced ship's battery. AD's list updated and placed in aircraft accordance with 14CFR91.207(d), batter I certify this aircraft has been inspected Annual inspection and was determined to condition.	records. ELT inspected in ry next due April 2016.
March 17, 2016 Hobbs 1380.3 Engine Hrs. (Garmin) 1226.3 Performed annual inspection in accordance with Appendix D of	N2095J	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE.
checklist. Removed all inspection plates and lubricated aircraft. AD's list updated and placed in aircraft records. ELT inspected i battery next due April 2018.	in accordance with 14CFR91.207(d),	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Art to be in an airworthy condition. Alan Shackleton 2710518 A&P / IA	inual inspection and was determined	
 October 5, 2016 Engine Hrs. (Garmin) 1296.9 N2095J Troubleshot vacuum system with Airborne pneumatic system test indicator working normally. Removed vacuum pump due to fluct low RPM's Installed Tempest pump p/n 215CC s/n 0BBZ08. 	kit. Found regulator and attitude tuating readings and low vacuum at	
 Troubleshot propeller heater system. Found loose connections at spropeller backplate. Tested for proper resistance and continuity. The Serviced nosewheel strut with dry nitrogen. All operational check normal and aircraft returned to service. 	Fightened loose connections.	
_ Alan Sha	ackleton	

					MAINTEN	ANCE RECORE)		
DATE	TOTAL IN SER HOURS	VICE		DESC	CRIPTION OF TH		IZED SIGNATURE, FIFICATE TYPE MBER		
		MAKE Ces MODELI TI S/N T2060 REG NO WORK OR 0171-06-20	206h 08554 N2095J RDER 019	AVION AERO	Aviation Services Un Hangar 6 - Wiley Pos 7000 Millionaire Dr Pettiner 2K 70008 Pnone 405-787-811	st Airport		DATE 6/17/2019 A/C TSN 1475 TACH 1475	
		(1) Ancom- failed capa good (7) Amend 39 installation new o-ring	plished annual in acity check inew Safetied GZ both -18269 dated floor check list: "No (14) Repacks	pattery and definition in the clamp (12) Accome (12) Accome (12) 3 2015 Lectoming fuel defects noted at this tire devices bearings	noi-sh Arrworthiness D lines inspected affer ne Fuel lines next ins	rective 2015-19-07	Note see AD list for compliance of and replaced left and right brakes (H Hii) of this AD and lycoming se or 2099 2 tach (13) Cleaned fue	ouce bulletin 342G	-
		Chess (o)	. Jacish Linzev	in The Items Listed Ab Justin Covalt n inspected in accorda		speller) and has life for	and to be in Airwarthy Condition	2474.00.2010	
	-		6/17/2019	SIGNED Justin Cova	Ve 0		Work C	Order: 0171-06-2019 3 (datcomedia.com)	<u> </u>
					ê	*;			;
	4	=				0			
	(0			(0	-	0	
DATE	TOTAL IN SERV	/ICE		DESC		E WORK PERFORM		CÉRT	ZED SIGNATURE, IFICATE TYPE NUMBER
		MAKE Cessr MODEL T206 S/N T206085 REG NO N2 WORK ORDE 0293-11-2019	6h 554 1095J ER	AVIONAERO B	viation Services Unlim angar 6 - Wiley Post A 200 Millionaire Dr ethany. OK 73008 hone: 405-787-8111			DATE: 11/15/2019 A/C TSN TACH 1518.6	
		Airframe I (2) Replaced main gear wh	right main tire with	n new á 00-á á PLY tire	e. Replaced tube P/N 3	302-246-401 (3) Replac	ed wneel bearing P/N 13889-206	29 located in right	
	i	Joshua Linzey	/ Josiah Linzev J	he items Listed Above listin Collab opertive on a loraft ide		2		-	
		DATE: 11/1:		SIGNED:	(\vee)		Work Orde	er: 0293-11-2019	-
				Justin Co alt. Al	SP 064683 .		Printed by EBis 3 (c		
	-								-
-				9					

		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10THS	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
		CLOSED 9-30-2020	
x			
			≥ %t
	8		
	0		

MAII	VTENANCE	RECORD
------	-----------------	--------

			MAINTENANCE NECOND	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER HOURS	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
				& NONIDET
	1			1

SERVICE BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD

S.B.	DATE OF	TOTAL TIN	IE IN SERVICE	TYPE	S.B. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/			SIGNATURE, ATE TYPE	REMARKS
MBEF	R COMPLIANC	E AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	HOURS/OTHER		& NUN	IBER	
			Serv	ice Public	ation Com	pliance Record				
	Aircraft Model:	T206H	Serial Number:	T20608554			Regi	stration:	N2095J	
Se	ervice Information Number	Description	Complied With Date/Time	Metho	d of Complian	ce or Applicability Status		Once or Recur	Next Due Date	e/Time
L	Lycoming S/B 480E Oil Filter Change/Content Inspection				n and paper element ground run for leak ch	inspected. Nothing abnormal noted	New filter	Recur	Tach 30.2	
_ s	SB00-73-01 REV 1 Fuel Injector Clamp		Pre-AW				Recur	100 hr		
	SB05-34-08	Garmin G1000 system software opgrade				4-09) upgrade per SB05-34-08 instru	uctions.	Once	N/A	
	mpliance verified at	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		.0/		(326)				
		Signature and Stamp		25			27-Sep-05	× 1	C.R.S. 197R7	96N
-	T	T	f	T	i i		ı			
				-			<u> </u>			
				1						
	İ									
		_								
							1			